
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON RUN - SLATON TX
Age Group Results 2M
May 10, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

MALE OVERALL 2Mile
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Shane Purser       Lubbock  TX      21   1         
12:37.1

Male  7 to  9
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Micah Sprinkle     Jayton  TX       9    20        
17:06.2
2            Elijah Sprinkle    Jayton  TX       7    31        
18:19.0
3            Eli Paden          Slaton  TX       7    41        
19:14.9
4            Tyler Rodriguez    Lubbock  TX      7    44        
19:36.8
5            Zaden Velgara      Lubbock  TX      9    47        
19:58.3
6            Cayden West        Lubbock  TX      9    56        
21:23.1
7            Lane Monroe        Lubbock  TX      8    58        
21:52.5
8            Jacob Byars        Lubbock  TX      8    79        
27:15.2

Male 10 to 12
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Colby Sandoval     Lubbock  TX      10   4         
14:08.4
2            Noah Sprinkle      Jayton  TX       12   11        
15:22.2
3            Sebastian Keehn    Lubbock  TX      11   17        
16:37.3
4            Zachary Moore      Lubbock  TX      10   25        
17:47.0
5            Adrian Lara        Lubbock  TX      11   27        
17:55.3
6            Keegan Hays        Lubbock  TX      11   39        
18:59.3
7            Ben McClendon      Lubbock  TX      11   46        
19:57.0
8            Spencer Ward       Lubbock  TX      11   51        
20:50.2
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9            Peyton Lafiette    Lubbock  TX      10   75        
25:22.3

Male 13 to 15
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Jalen Sandoval     Lubbock  TX      13   2         
13:17.8
2            Gabel Truong       Lubbock  TX      14   6         
14:27.5
3            Juan Vasquez       Lubbock  TX      13   24        
17:37.0
4            Theomatic King     Lubbock  TX      13   28        
18:00.1
5            Christopher Keehn  Lubbock  TX      13   49        
20:25.0

Male 16 to 19
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Jack Humphrey      Lubbock  TX      18   7         
14:30.6
2            Joshua Truong      Lubbock  TX      19   9         
14:58.3

Male 25 to 29
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Johnny Duncan      Lubbock  TX      29   8         
14:39.6
2            Edgar Dominguez    Odessa  TX       26   26        
17:47.4
3            Jr Cochran         Lubbock  TX      29   77        
25:53.1

Male 30 to 34
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Emmanuel Ramirez   Lubbock  TX      30   5         
14:17.2
2            Michael Lemon      Lubbock  TX      30   33        
18:37.1

Male 35 to 39
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            William Keehn      Lubbock  TX      35   19        
16:41.5

Male 40 to 44
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time

2



1            Nathan Hays        Lubbock  TX      40   40        
19:00.1

Male 50 to 54
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TX    52   23        
17:28.6
2            Mitch Monroe       Lubbock  TX      54   60        
21:53.6
3            J.edson Pinto      Lubbock  TX      52   73        
25:09.1

Male 55 to 59
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Mike Skeen         Lubbock  TX      59   12        
15:42.0

Male 60 to 64
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Luis Cardenas      Lubbock  T       62   15        
16:25.5
2            Michael Selleck    Ransom Canyon  TX62   66        
22:54.3
3            Ken Clowes         Lubbock  TX      64   72        
24:55.5

Male 65 to 69
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Darrel McMillen    Lubbock  TX      67   18        
16:38.0
2            Mike Kelley        Lubbock  TX      65   53        
20:57.3
3            Gary Gressett      Lubbock  TX      67   63        
22:11.6
4            Rick Lampe         Lubbock  TX      69   76        
25:44.0

Male 70 and over
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            James Pratt        Lubbock  TX      72   69        
24:13.6

FEMALE OVERALL 2Mile 
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Carina Velasquez   Lubbock  TX      12   3         
13:32.4
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Female  7 to  9
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX      8    21        
17:12.3
2            Katie Rodriguez    Lubbock  TX      9    32        
18:31.0

Female 10 to 12
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX      12   14        
15:50.5
2            Violet Keehn       Lubbock  TX      12   16        
16:27.9
3            Myka Bailey        Lubbock  TX      11   34        
18:37.8
4            Kira Sprinkle      Jayton  TX       11   35        
18:39.2
5            Laura Byars        Lubbock  TX      10   42        
19:19.0
6            Ryleigh Miller     Ransom Canyon  TX11   54        
21:06.9
7            Natalee Sanchez    Lubbock  TX      10   61        
22:02.0
8            Taylor Gomez       Lubbock  TX      10   67        
23:22.1
9            Aaliyah Williams   Lubbock  TX      11   68        
23:32.6

Female 13 to 15
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX      14   13        
15:50.5
2            Brienna Sprinkle   Jayton  TX       14   30        
18:15.5

Female 16 to 19
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Journee Cotton     Littlefield  TX  18   10        
15:09.5
2            Destiny Shaffer    Lubbock  TX      17   45        
19:44.1
3            Maddie Ward        Lubbock  TX      16   64        
22:35.2
4            Alessandra VelasqueLubbock  TX      19   74        
25:15.3

Female 20 to 24
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Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Lucy Roman         Odessa  TX       21   22        
17:23.7

Female 25 to 29
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Christina Ramirez  Lubbock  TX      28   48        
19:58.8
2            Mikayla Monroe     Lubbock  TX      27   59        
21:52.6

Female 30 to 34
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Brooke Hix         Lubbock  TX      33   43        
19:24.3
2            Heather Devore     Lubbock  TX      32   62        
22:06.9

Female 35 to 39
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Liza Sandoval      Lubbock  TX      35   29        
18:02.8
2            Corrie King        Lubbock  TX      35   37        
18:45.0
3            Barbi Sprinkle     Jayton  TX       38   57        
21:52.0
4            Crystal Pledger    Tahoka  TX       36   65        
22:42.9

Female 40 to 44
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Janean Sproul      Ransom Canyon  TX44   38        
18:58.5
2            Ronda Russell      Shallowater  TX  44   55        
21:11.9

Female 50 to 54
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Terri Evans        Lorenzo  TX      54   50        
20:44.6
2            Virginia Bevers    Post  TX         53   52        
20:56.2
3            Tommie Gressett    Lubbock  TX      51   78        
26:50.2

Female 55 to 59
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Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Orfila Banda       Lubbock  TX      59   71        
24:52.6

Female 60 and over
Place        Name               City             Age  Overall 
Total Time
1            Cheryl Weber       Lubbock  TX      61   36        
18:40.7
2            Julie Selleck      Ransom Canyon  TX63   70        
24:36.9
3            Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TX      62   80        
29:14.0

HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results 2M
May 10, 2014
Results By DH

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place         Name              City          Age  Gender  Actual 
Time    Net Time
    1         Analisa Cardenas  Lubbock  TX   36   F           
22:03.6     21:46.4
    2         Artie Corelis     Lubbock  TX   48   F           
25:37.7     23:10.1
    3         Yvette Perez      Tahoka  TX    35   F           
27:32.0     27:16.2
    4         Melissa McCauley  Lubbock  TX   34   F           
29:23.5     29:11.8

Male Finishers
Place         Name              City          Age  Gender  Actual 
Time    Net Time
    1         Stephen Seitz     Clovis  NM    24   M           
13:38.3     13:38.3
    2         Tracy Hix         Lubbock  TX   51   M           
19:21.1     16:47.4
    3         Lance Ward        Lubbock  TX   46   M           
19:09.2     17:17.5
    4         Nathan Paden      Slaton  TX    46   M           
19:15.4     17:23.1
    5         Marcelino Banda   Lubbock  TX   62   M           
22:48.6     18:01.5
    6         Matthew Spitsberg Lubbock  TX   29   M           
18:20.8     18:19.8
    7         Henrik Wilms      Lubbock  TX   43   M           
20:50.6     19:15.6
    8         Joshua Ruiz       Lubbock  TX   25   M           
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21:23.6     21:23.6
    9         Tommy Johnson     Lubbock  TX   53   M           
32:29.2     27:43.8
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON 6 MILE
Age Group Results 6M
May 10, 2014
Results By DH

MALE OVERALL
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Daniel Dominguez Lubbock  TX   25   1        43:03.2

Male 16 to 19
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Mason Cain       Lubbock  TX   16   3        46:16.0

Male 20 to 24
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Brandon Knapp    Lubbock  TX   21   16       52:51.0

Male 25 to 29
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Justin Brown     Lubbock  TX   27   10       50:06.5

Male 30 to 34
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Andrew Allison   Lubbock  TX   32   4        47:09.5
2            Dustin Wall      Ackerly  TX   33   8        49:37.0
3            Cody Brockman    Lubbock  TX   32   17       53:54.0

Male 40 to 44
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Nate Sprinkle    Jayton  TX    43   2        44:16.9
2            Mont McClendon   Lubbock  TX   42   7        47:50.0

Male 45 to 49
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Ignacio Vasquez  Lubbock  TX   46   13       50:36.1
2            Les Kinman       Lubbock  TX   49   15       52:41.7

Male 50 to 54
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
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Time
1            Paul Pare        Lubbock  TX   52   5        47:12.8

Male 55 to 59
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Rick Sypert      Lubbock  TX   58   12       50:34.8
2            Marc Williamson  Hobbs  NM     55   29      
1:06:09.5

Male 60 to 64
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Jerry Morris     Lubbock  TX   63   9        49:41.9
2            Sam Wall         Slaton  TX    64   14       51:38.8
3            Fred Weber       Lubbock  TX   62   19       54:21.3
4            Rickey Evans     Lorenzo  TX   64   28      
1:04:55.1

Male 70 and over
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Larry Mullins    Lubbock  TX   73   24       59:27.9
2            James Bone       Lubbock  TX   74   35      
1:20:21.2

FEMALE OVERALL 6M 
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Jana Redwine     Lubbock  TX   33   6        47:26.4

Female 25 to 29
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Angie Skinner    Lubbock  TX   27   11       50:33.3
2            Stephanie Rouse  Lubbock  TX   25   18       54:16.3
3            Carrie Hughes    Amarillo  TX  28   20       57:13.7

Female 30 to 34
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Neely Birk       Lubbock  TX   34   21       57:29.0
2            Delia Carrizales Lubbock  TX   31   27      
1:04:43.3

Female 35 to 39
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Jennifer McGuire Lubbock  TX   39   32      
1:11:49.5

Female 40 to 44
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Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Stacy Cain       Lubbock  TX   41   26      
1:04:34.0

Female 45 to 49
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Vanessa Reasoner Lubbock  TX   45   22       57:29.1
2            Sharla Kinman    Lubbock  TX   46   23       58:53.5

Female 50 to 54
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Carolyn Emre     Lubbock  TX   54   30      
1:08:41.4
2            Maryann SchwertneWilson  TX    50   31      
1:09:33.8

Female 55 to 59
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Carol Clowes     Lubbock  TX   59   25      
1:01:13.5
2            Ann Hodges       Wolfforth  TX 56   36      
1:26:20.2

Female 60 and over
Place        Name             City          Age  Overall Total 
Time
1            Lydia Turner     Levelland  TX 60   33      
1:12:06.7
2            Sarah Gaxiola    Lubbock  TX   62   34      
1:18:04.0

HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results 6Mi
May 10, 2014
Results By DH

6M CLYDESDALE
Male Finishers
Place        Name             City          Age  Gender Actual 
Time   Net Time
    1        Adam Puckett      Lubbock  TX   43   M          
53:27.3     49:23.6
    2        Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TX   49   M        
1:00:50.2     53:38.4
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON 11 MILE
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Age Group Results 11Mi
May 10, 2014
Results By DH

MALE OVERALL 11M 
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Heath Pennell    Lubbock  TX        46   1         
1:14:58.0

Male 16 to 19
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Travis Knapp     Lubbcok  TX        18   5         
1:22:33.1
2              Kc Hart          Lubbock  TX        16   11        
1:26:15.1

Male 20 to 24
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Rene Dominguez   Odessa  TX         23   8         
1:23:56.0
2              Ryan Bailey      The Woodlands  TX  21   16        
1:35:05.4

Male 25 to 29
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              David Leaver     Lubbock  TX        29   3         
1:18:42.4
2              Matt Snowden     Lubbock  TX        26   12        
1:26:42.5

Male 30 to 34
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Joshua Leyva     Lubbock  TX        34   2         
1:15:30.6
2              David Swinconos  Lubbock  TX        30   13        
1:31:39.4
3              Jonathan Botros  Lubbock  TX        32   26        
1:46:19.0
4              Dennis CarrizalesLubbock  TX        32   37        
1:50:42.0

Male 40 to 44
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Glen Mullins     Lubbock  TX        40   10        
1:25:23.4
2              Jon McGough      Lubbock  TX        41   14        
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1:33:11.0
3              Ron Appling      Plainview  TX      42   25        
1:45:29.5
4              Chris Osborne    Lubbock  TX        41   28        
1:47:32.6
5              Chris Cook       Lubbock  TX        43   31        
1:48:04.5

Male 45 to 49
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Michael Knapp    Lubbock  TX        48   6         
1:23:24.9
2              Martin Montalvo  Plainview  TX      49   9         
1:24:14.5
3              Mike Humphrey    Lubbock  TX        47   18        
1:37:34.1
4              Frank Mendoza    Earth  TX          47   21        
1:40:15.6

Male 50 to 54
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Scott Cain       Lubbock  TX        52   29        
1:47:32.8
2              Joe Martin       Lubbock  TX        54   38        
1:51:11.6

Male 55 to 59
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Jim Deaver       Lubbockt  TX       56   23        
1:41:42.8
2              Steve German     Lubbock  TX        56   33        
1:49:29.7
3              Gonzalo Ramirez  Lubbock  TX        58   49        
2:08:40.0
4              Jim Thompson     Plainview  TX      59   50        
2:11:05.0

Male 60 to 64
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              David Lightner   Lubbock  TX        64   24        
1:42:11.8
2              Wayne Sullivan   Lubbock  TX        63   35        
1:50:10.8
3              Richard Gale     Lubbock  TX        64   40        
1:54:27.3
4              Mike Strum       Carlsbad  NM       63   42        
1:58:47.1
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Male 70 and over
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Gorden Jenkins   Amarillo  TX       73   43        
2:00:21.4

FEMALE OVERALL 11M 
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Kayla Campasino  Lubbock  TX        26   4         
1:21:09.4

Female 20 to 24
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Allison Eaton    Lubbock  TX        20   52        
2:20:23.0

Female 25 to 29
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Amy Martin       Lubbock  TX        25   34        
1:49:49.6
2              Caitlin Ryan     Lubbock  TX        26   48        
2:08:30.0

Female 30 to 34
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Jennifer Haddock Lubbock  TX        33   17        
1:35:33.7
2              Andrea Claybrook Lubbock  TX        30   27        
1:47:18.2
3              Stacey Lucas     Lubbock  TX        33   47        
2:07:39.0

Female 35 to 39
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Alisan Sweet     Lubbock  TX        37   15        
1:33:32.6
2              Sandra Saenz     Lubbock  TX        39   32        
1:48:25.3
3              Sarah Skelton    Lubbock  TX        39   44        
2:01:08.3

Female 40 to 44
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Michaela Jansen  Lubbock  TX        41   7         
1:23:40.4
2              Jonna Byars      Lubbock  TX        40   19        
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1:37:54.2
3              Sheila Martin    Lubbock  TX        44   22        
1:41:04.2
4              Catrina Mead     Lubbock  TX        40   30        
1:47:45.9
5              Wendy Anderson   Lubbock  TX        43   46        
2:05:59.6

Female 45 to 49
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Debbie Gelber    Lubbock  TX        45   20        
1:38:27.4
2              Sandra Mulsow    Lubbock  TX        46   41        
1:55:23.4
3              Liz Covarrubias  Levelland  TX      45   53        
2:25:17.0

Female 50 to 54
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Reeda York       Levelland  TX      51   39        
1:53:20.6
2              Mars Bennett     Lubbock  TX        50   45        
2:01:33.9

Female 60 and over
Place          Name             City               Age  Overall  
Total Time
1              Pj Sullivan      Lubbock  TX        69   36        
1:50:12.5
2              Etta Mayer       Lubbock  TX        65   51        
2:20:20.0

HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results 11M
May 10, 2014
Results By DH

11M CLYDESDALE
Male Finishers
Place           Name            City            Age  Gender  
Actual Time    Net Time
    1           Michael Lemond  Lubbock  TX     43   M         
2:20:21.0   2:10:39.1
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------------

HSB CANYON
2 MILE OVERALL
May 10, 2014
Results By DH
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Place        Name                 City                Age      A 
G Place   Total Time   Time Back  Total Pace
1            Shane Purser         Lubbock  TX         21            
1 OA      12:37.1                  6:19/M
2            Jalen Sandoval       Lubbock  TX         13       1 
M 13-15      13:17.8      0:40.7      6:39/M
3            Carina Velasquez     Lubbock  TX         12            
1 OA      13:32.4      0:55.3      6:46/M
4            Stephen Seitz        Clovis  NM          24       1 
M  7-99      13:38.3      1:01.2      6:49/M
5            Colby Sandoval       Lubbock  TX         10       1 
M 10-12      14:08.4      1:31.3      7:04/M
6            Emmanuel Ramirez     Lubbock  TX         30       1 
M 30-34      14:17.2      1:40.1      7:09/M
7            Gabel Truong         Lubbock  TX         14       2 
M 13-15      14:27.5      1:50.4      7:14/M
8            Jack Humphrey        Lubbock  TX         18       1 
M 16-19      14:30.6      1:53.5      7:15/M
9            Johnny Duncan        Lubbock  TX         29       1 
M 25-29      14:39.6      2:02.5      7:20/M
10           Joshua Truong        Lubbock  TX         19       2 
M 16-19      14:58.3      2:21.2      7:29/M
11           Journee Cotton       Littlefield  TX     18       1 
F 16-19      15:09.5      2:32.4      7:35/M
12           Noah Sprinkle        Jayton  TX          12       2 
M 10-12      15:22.2      2:45.1      7:41/M
13           Mike Skeen           Lubbock  TX         59       1 
M 55-59      15:42.0      3:04.9      7:51/M
14           Brylie Corelis       Lubbock  TX         14       1 
F 13-15      15:50.5      3:13.4      7:55/M
15           Kyden Corelis        Lubbock  TX         12       1 
F 10-12      15:50.5      3:13.4      7:55/M
16           Luis Cardenas        Lubbock  T          62       1 
M 60-64      16:25.5      3:48.4      8:13/M
17           Violet Keehn         Lubbock  TX         12       2 
F 10-12      16:27.9      3:50.8      8:14/M
18           Sebastian Keehn      Lubbock  TX         11       3 
M 10-12      16:37.3      4:00.2      8:19/M
19           Darrel McMillen      Lubbock  TX         67       1 
M 65-69      16:38.0      4:00.9      8:19/M
20           William Keehn        Lubbock  TX         35       1 
M 35-39      16:41.5      4:04.4      8:21/M
21           Micah Sprinkle       Jayton  TX          9        1 
M  7- 9      17:06.2      4:29.1      8:33/M
22           Saylor Corelis       Lubbock  TX         8        1 
F  7- 9      17:12.3      4:35.1      8:36/M
23           Lucy Roman           Odessa  TX          21       1 
F 20-24      17:23.7      4:46.6      8:42/M
24           Arturo Reyes         Wolfforth  TX       52       1 
M 50-54      17:28.6      4:51.5      8:44/M
25           Juan Vasquez         Lubbock  TX         13       3 
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M 13-15      17:37.0      4:59.9      8:49/M
26           Zachary Moore        Lubbock  TX         10       4 
M 10-12      17:47.0      5:09.9      8:54/M
27           Edgar Dominguez      Odessa  TX          26       2 
M 25-29      17:47.4      5:10.3      8:54/M
28           Adrian Lara          Lubbock  TX         11       5 
M 10-12      17:55.3      5:18.2      8:58/M
29           Theomatic King       Lubbock  TX         13       4 
M 13-15      18:00.1      5:23.0      9:00/M
30           Liza Sandoval        Lubbock  TX         35       1 
F 35-39      18:02.8      5:25.7      9:01/M
31           Brienna Sprinkle     Jayton  TX          14       2 
F 13-15      18:15.5      5:38.3      9:08/M
32           Elijah Sprinkle      Jayton  TX          7        2 
M  7- 9      18:19.0      5:41.9      9:10/M
33           Matthew Spitsberg    Lubbock  TX         29       2 
M  7-99      18:20.8      5:43.7      9:10/M
34           Katie Rodriguez      Lubbock  TX         9        2 
F  7- 9      18:31.0      5:53.9      9:16/M
35           Michael Lemon        Lubbock  TX         30       2 
M 30-34      18:37.1      6:00.0      9:19/M
36           Myka Bailey          Lubbock  TX         11       3 
F 10-12      18:37.8      6:00.6      9:19/M
37           Kira Sprinkle        Jayton  TX          11       4 
F 10-12      18:39.2      6:02.1      9:20/M
38           Cheryl Weber         Lubbock  TX         61       1 
F 60-99      18:40.7      6:03.6      9:20/M
39           Corrie King          Lubbock  TX         35       2 
F 35-39      18:45.0      6:07.9      9:23/M
40           Janean Sproul        Ransom Canyon  TX   44       1 
F 40-44      18:58.5      6:21.4      9:29/M
41           Keegan Hays          Lubbock  TX         11       6 
M 10-12      18:59.3      6:22.2      9:30/M
42           Nathan Hays          Lubbock  TX         40       1 
M 40-44      19:00.1      6:22.9      9:30/M
43           Lance Ward           Lubbock  TX         46       3 
M  7-99      19:09.2      6:32.1      9:35/M
44           Eli Paden            Slaton  TX          7        3 
M  7- 9      19:14.9      6:37.8      9:37/M
45           Nathan Paden         Slaton  TX          46       4 
M  7-99      19:15.4      6:38.3      9:38/M
46           Laura Byars          Lubbock  TX         10       5 
F 10-12      19:19.0      6:41.9      9:40/M
47           Tracy Hix            Lubbock  TX         51       5 
M  7-99      19:21.1      6:44.0      9:41/M
48           Brooke Hix           Lubbock  TX         33       1 
F 30-34      19:24.3      6:47.2      9:42/M
49           Tyler Rodriguez      Lubbock  TX         7        4 
M  7- 9      19:36.8      6:59.7      9:48/M
50           Destiny Shaffer      Lubbock  TX         17       2 
F 16-19      19:44.1      7:07.0      9:52/M
51           Ben McClendon        Lubbock  TX         11       7 
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M 10-12      19:57.0      7:19.9      9:59/M
52           Zaden Velgara        Lubbock  TX         9        5 
M  7- 9      19:58.3      7:21.2      9:59/M
53           Christina Ramirez    Lubbock  TX         28       1 
F 25-29      19:58.8      7:21.7      9:59/M
54           Christopher Keehn    Lubbock  TX         13       5 
M 13-15      20:25.0      7:47.9     10:13/M
55           Terri Evans          Lorenzo  TX         54       1 
F 50-54      20:44.6      8:07.5     10:22/M
56           Spencer Ward         Lubbock  TX         11       8 
M 10-12      20:50.2      8:13.1     10:25/M
57           Henrik Wilms         Lubbock  TX         43       6 
M  7-99      20:50.6      8:13.5     10:25/M
58           Virginia Bevers      Post  TX            53       2 
F 50-54      20:56.2      8:19.1     10:28/M
59           Mike Kelley          Lubbock  TX         65       2 
M 65-69      20:57.3      8:20.2     10:29/M
60           Ryleigh Miller       Ransom Canyon  TX   11       6 
F 10-12      21:06.9      8:29.8     10:33/M
61           Ronda Russell        Shallowater  TX     44       2 
F 40-44      21:11.9      8:34.7     10:36/M
62           Cayden West          Lubbock  TX         9        6 
M  7- 9      21:23.1      8:46.0     10:42/M
63           Joshua Ruiz          Lubbock  TX         25       7 
M  7-99      21:23.6      8:46.5     10:42/M
64           Barbi Sprinkle       Jayton  TX          38       3 
F 35-39      21:52.0      9:14.9     10:56/M
65           Lane Monroe          Lubbock  TX         8        7 
M  7- 9      21:52.5      9:15.4     10:56/M
66           Mikayla Monroe       Lubbock  TX         27       2 
F 25-29      21:52.6      9:15.5     10:56/M
67           Mitch Monroe         Lubbock  TX         54       2 
M 50-54      21:53.6      9:16.5     10:57/M
68           Natalee Sanchez      Lubbock  TX         10       7 
F 10-12      22:02.0      9:24.9     11:01/M
69           Analisa Cardenas     Lubbock  TX         36       1 
F  7-99      22:03.6      9:26.5     11:02/M
70           Heather Devore       Lubbock  TX         32       2 
F 30-34      22:06.9      9:29.8     11:03/M
71           Gary Gressett        Lubbock  TX         67       3 
M 65-69      22:11.6      9:34.5     11:06/M
72           Maddie Ward          Lubbock  TX         16       3 
F 16-19      22:35.2      9:58.0     11:18/M
73           Crystal Pledger      Tahoka  TX          36       4 
F 35-39      22:42.9     10:05.8     11:21/M
74           Marcelino Banda      Lubbock  TX         62       8 
M  7-99      22:48.6     10:11.5     11:24/M
75           Michael Selleck      Ransom Canyon  TX   62       2 
M 60-64      22:54.3     10:17.2     11:27/M
76           Taylor Gomez         Lubbock  TX         10       8 
F 10-12      23:22.1     10:45.0     11:41/M
77           Aaliyah Williams     Lubbock  TX         11       9 
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F 10-12      23:32.6     10:55.5     11:46/M
78           James Pratt          Lubbock  TX         72       1 
M 70-99      24:13.6     11:36.5     12:07/M
79           Julie Selleck        Ransom Canyon  TX   63       2 
F 60-99      24:36.9     11:59.8     12:18/M
80           Orfila Banda         Lubbock  TX         59       1 
F 55-59      24:52.6     12:15.5     12:26/M
81           Ken Clowes           Lubbock  TX         64       3 
M 60-64      24:55.5     12:18.4     12:28/M
82           J.edson Pinto        Lubbock  TX         52       3 
M 50-54      25:09.1     12:32.0     12:35/M
83           Alessandra Velasquez Lubbock  TX         19       4 
F 16-19      25:15.3     12:38.2     12:38/M
84           Peyton Lafiette      Lubbock  TX         10       9 
M 10-12      25:22.3     12:45.2     12:41/M
85           Artie Corelis        Lubbock  TX         48       2 
F  7-99      25:37.7     13:00.6     12:49/M
86           Rick Lampe           Lubbock  TX         69       4 
M 65-69      25:44.0     13:06.9     12:52/M
87           Jr Cochran           Lubbock  TX         29       3 
M 25-29      25:53.1     13:15.9     12:57/M
88           Tommie Gressett      Lubbock  TX         51       3 
F 50-54      26:50.2     14:13.1     13:25/M
89           Jacob Byars          Lubbock  TX         8        8 
M  7- 9      27:15.2     14:38.1     13:38/M
90           Yvette Perez         Tahoka  TX          35       3 
F  7-99      27:32.0     14:54.9     13:46/M
91           Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TX         62       3 
F 60-99      29:14.0     16:36.9     14:37/M
92           Melissa McCauley     Lubbock  TX         34       4 
F  7-99      29:23.5     16:46.3     14:42/M
93           Tommy Johnson        Lubbock  TX         53       9 
M  7-99      32:29.2     19:52.0     16:15/M

HSB CANYON
6 MILE OVERALL
May 10, 2014
Results By DH

Place   Name               City               Age        A G 
Place   Total Time    Time Back   Total Pace
1       Daniel Dominguez   Lubbock  TX        25              1 
OA      43:03.2                    7:11/M
2       Nate Sprinkle      Jayton  TX         43         1 M 
40-44      44:16.9       1:13.7       7:23/M
3       Mason Cain         Lubbock  TX        16         1 M 
16-19      46:16.0       3:12.8       7:43/M
4       Andrew Allison     Lubbock  TX        32         1 M 
30-34      47:09.5       4:06.3       7:52/M
5       Paul Pare          Lubbock  TX        52         1 M 
50-54      47:12.8       4:09.6       7:52/M
6       Jana Redwine       Lubbock  TX        33              1 
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OA      47:26.4       4:23.2       7:54/M
7       Mont McClendon     Lubbock  TX        42         2 M 
40-44      47:50.0       4:46.8       7:58/M
8       Dustin Wall        Ackerly  TX        33         2 M 
30-34      49:37.0       6:33.8       8:16/M
9       Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX        63         1 M 
60-64      49:41.9       6:38.6       8:17/M
10      Justin Brown       Lubbock  TX        27         1 M 
25-29      50:06.5       7:03.3       8:21/M
11      Angie Skinner      Lubbock  TX        27         1 F 
25-29      50:33.3       7:30.1       8:26/M
12      Rick Sypert        Lubbock  TX        58         1 M 
55-59      50:34.8       7:31.6       8:26/M
13      Ignacio Vasquez    Lubbock  TX        46         1 M 
45-49      50:36.1       7:32.9       8:26/M
14      Sam Wall           Slaton  TX         64         2 M 
60-64      51:38.8       8:35.5       8:36/M
15      Les Kinman         Lubbock  TX        49         2 M 
45-49      52:41.7       9:38.4       8:47/M
16      Brandon Knapp      Lubbock  TX        21         1 M 
20-24      52:51.0       9:47.8       8:49/M
17      Adam Puckett       Lubbock  TX        43         1 M 
13-99      53:27.3      10:24.1       8:55/M
18      Cody Brockman      Lubbock  TX        32         3 M 
30-34      53:54.0      10:50.8       8:59/M
19      Stephanie Rouse    Lubbock  TX        25         2 F 
25-29      54:16.3      11:13.0       9:03/M
20      Fred Weber         Lubbock  TX        62         3 M 
60-64      54:21.3      11:18.1       9:04/M
21      Carrie Hughes      Amarillo  TX       28         3 F 
25-29      57:13.7      14:10.5       9:32/M
22      Neely Birk         Lubbock  TX        34         1 F 
30-34      57:29.0      14:25.7       9:35/M
23      Vanessa Reasoner   Lubbock  TX        45         1 F 
45-49      57:29.1      14:25.8       9:35/M
24      Sharla Kinman      Lubbock  TX        46         2 F 
45-49      58:53.5      15:50.3       9:49/M
25      Larry Mullins      Lubbock  TX        73         1 M 
70-99      59:27.9      16:24.6       9:55/M
26      Robert Bloodworth  Lubbock  TX        49         2 M 
13-99    1:00:50.2      17:47.0      10:08/M
27      Carol Clowes       Lubbock  TX        59         1 F 
55-59    1:01:13.5      18:10.2      10:12/M
28      Stacy Cain         Lubbock  TX        41         1 F 
40-44    1:04:34.0      21:30.8      10:46/M
29      Delia Carrizales   Lubbock  TX        31         2 F 
30-34    1:04:43.3      21:40.1      10:47/M
30      Rickey Evans       Lorenzo  TX        64         4 M 
60-64    1:04:55.1      21:51.9      10:49/M
31      Marc Williamson    Hobbs  NM          55         2 M 
55-59    1:06:09.5      23:06.3      11:02/M
32      Carolyn Emre       Lubbock  TX        54         1 F 
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50-54    1:08:41.4      25:38.2      11:27/M
33      Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TX         50         2 F 
50-54    1:09:33.8      26:30.6      11:36/M
34      Jennifer McGuire   Lubbock  TX        39         1 F 
35-39    1:11:49.5      28:46.3      11:58/M
35      Lydia Turner       Levelland  TX      60         1 F 
60-99    1:12:06.7      29:03.5      12:01/M
36      Sarah Gaxiola      Lubbock  TX        62         2 F 
60-99    1:18:04.0      35:00.7      13:01/M
37      James Bone         Lubbock  TX        74         2 M 
70-99    1:20:21.2      37:17.9      13:24/M
38      Ann Hodges         Wolfforth  TX      56         2 F 
55-59    1:26:20.2      43:17.0      14:23/M

HSB CANYON
11 MILE OVERALL
May 10, 2014
Results By DH

Place       Name             City               Age     A G Place  
Total Time  Time Back Total Pace
1           Heath Pennell    Lubbock  TX        46           1 OA   
1:14:58.0                6:49/M
2           Joshua Leyva     Lubbock  TX        34       1 M 
30-34  1:15:30.6     0:32.6     6:52/M
3           David Leaver     Lubbock  TX        29       1 M 
25-29  1:18:42.4     3:44.4     7:09/M
4           Kayla Campasino  Lubbock  TX        26           1 OA   
1:21:09.4     6:11.4     7:23/M
5           Travis Knapp     Lubbcok  TX        18       1 M 
16-19  1:22:33.1     7:35.1     7:30/M
6           Michael Knapp    Lubbock  TX        48       1 M 
45-49  1:23:24.9     8:26.9     7:35/M
7           Michaela Jansen  Lubbock  TX        41       1 F 
40-44  1:23:40.4     8:42.4     7:36/M
8           Rene Dominguez   Odessa  TX         23       1 M 
20-24  1:23:56.0     8:58.0     7:38/M
9           Martin Montalvo  Plainview  TX      49       2 M 
45-49  1:24:14.5     9:16.5     7:39/M
10          Glen Mullins     Lubbock  TX        40       1 M 
40-44  1:25:23.4    10:25.4     7:46/M
11          Kc Hart          Lubbock  TX        16       2 M 
16-19  1:26:15.1    11:17.1     7:50/M
12          Matt Snowden     Lubbock  TX        26       2 M 
25-29  1:26:42.5    11:44.5     7:53/M
13          David Swinconos  Lubbock  TX        30       2 M 
30-34  1:31:39.4    16:41.4     8:20/M
14          Jon McGough      Lubbock  TX        41       2 M 
40-44  1:33:11.0    18:13.0     8:28/M
15          Alisan Sweet     Lubbock  TX        37       1 F 
35-39  1:33:32.6    18:34.6     8:30/M
16          Ryan Bailey      The Woodlands  TX  21       2 M 
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20-24  1:35:05.4    20:07.4     8:39/M
17          Jennifer Haddock Lubbock  TX        33       1 F 
30-34  1:35:33.7    20:35.7     8:41/M
18          Mike Humphrey    Lubbock  TX        47       3 M 
45-49  1:37:34.1    22:36.1     8:52/M
19          Jonna Byars      Lubbock  TX        40       2 F 
40-44  1:37:54.2    22:56.2     8:54/M
20          Debbie Gelber    Lubbock  TX        45       1 F 
45-49  1:38:27.4    23:29.4     8:57/M
21          Frank Mendoza    Earth  TX          47       4 M 
45-49  1:40:15.6    25:17.6     9:07/M
22          Sheila Martin    Lubbock  TX        44       3 F 
40-44  1:41:04.2    26:06.2     9:11/M
23          Jim Deaver       Lubbockt  TX       56       1 M 
55-59  1:41:42.8    26:44.8     9:15/M
24          David Lightner   Lubbock  TX        64       1 M 
60-64  1:42:11.8    27:13.8     9:17/M
25          Ron Appling      Plainview  TX      42       3 M 
40-44  1:45:29.5    30:31.5     9:35/M
26          Jonathan Botros  Lubbock  TX        32       3 M 
30-34  1:46:19.0    31:21.0     9:40/M
27          Andrea Claybrook Lubbock  TX        30       2 F 
30-34  1:47:18.2    32:20.2     9:45/M
28          Chris Osborne    Lubbock  TX        41       4 M 
40-44  1:47:32.6    32:34.6     9:47/M
29          Scott Cain       Lubbock  TX        52       1 M 
50-54  1:47:32.8    32:34.8     9:47/M
30          Catrina Mead     Lubbock  TX        40       4 F 
40-44  1:47:45.9    32:47.9     9:48/M
31          Chris Cook       Lubbock  TX        43       5 M 
40-44  1:48:04.5    33:06.5     9:49/M
32          Sandra Saenz     Lubbock  TX        39       2 F 
35-39  1:48:25.3    33:27.3     9:51/M
33          Steve German     Lubbock  TX        56       2 M 
55-59  1:49:29.7    34:31.7     9:57/M
34          Amy Martin       Lubbock  TX        25       1 F 
25-29  1:49:49.6    34:51.6     9:59/M
35          Wayne Sullivan   Lubbock  TX        63       2 M 
60-64  1:50:10.8    35:12.8    10:01/M
36          Pj Sullivan      Lubbock  TX        69       1 F 
60-99  1:50:12.5    35:14.5    10:01/M
37          Dennis CarrizalesLubbock  TX        32       4 M 
30-34  1:50:42.0    35:44.0    10:04/M
38          Joe Martin       Lubbock  TX        54       2 M 
50-54  1:51:11.6    36:13.6    10:06/M
39          Reeda York       Levelland  TX      51       1 F 
50-54  1:53:20.6    38:22.6    10:18/M
40          Richard Gale     Lubbock  TX        64       3 M 
60-64  1:54:27.3    39:29.3    10:24/M
41          Sandra Mulsow    Lubbock  TX        46       2 F 
45-49  1:55:23.4    40:25.4    10:29/M
42          Mike Strum       Carlsbad  NM       63       4 M 
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60-64  1:58:47.1    43:49.1    10:48/M
43          Gorden Jenkins   Amarillo  TX       73       1 M 
70-99  2:00:21.4    45:23.4    10:56/M
44          Sarah Skelton    Lubbock  TX        39       3 F 
35-39  2:01:08.3    46:10.3    11:01/M
45          Mars Bennett     Lubbock  TX        50       2 F 
50-54  2:01:33.9    46:35.9    11:03/M
46          Wendy Anderson   Lubbock  TX        43       5 F 
40-44  2:05:59.6    51:01.6    11:27/M
47          Stacey Lucas     Lubbock  TX        33       3 F 
30-34  2:07:39.0    52:41.0    11:36/M
48          Caitlin Ryan     Lubbock  TX        26       2 F 
25-29  2:08:30.0    53:32.0    11:41/M
49          Gonzalo Ramirez  Lubbock  TX        58       3 M 
55-59  2:08:40.0    53:42.0    11:42/M
50          Jim Thompson     Plainview  TX      59       4 M 
55-59  2:11:05.0    56:07.0    11:55/M
51          Etta Mayer       Lubbock  TX        65       2 F 
60-99  2:20:20.0  1:05:22.0    12:45/M
52          Michael Lemond   Lubbock  TX        43       1 M 
16-99  2:20:21.0  1:05:23.0    12:46/M
53          Allison Eaton    Lubbock  TX        20       1 F 
20-24  2:20:23.0  1:05:25.0    12:46/M
54          Liz Covarrubias  Levelland  TX      45       3 F 
45-49  2:25:17.0  1:10:19.0    13:12/M
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